bus-ubi

604847579
604851163
604463736
604554515
604861423
604848807
602519428
603354458
602976068
604233616
604488233
604490526
604805159
604821040
604850203
604842393
604809754
604855253
604795072
604852658
604856337
604858117
604853865
604853896
604540389
604852817
604859814
604851939
604846868
604743265
604850167
604762032
604833519
604848087
604809210
604852878
604858917
604861808
604219473
603588359
601705965
604760762
604839448
604510718
604855374
604861401
604858619
604846958

LE-name

LEFT MAIN REI

ABILITECH MEDICAL INC.
NEXOGY, INC.

MELISSA D PRESTON CPA PC
NORTHWEST CEMENT COUNCIL
APERO HEALTH, INC.

TWYFORD LAW OFFICE, PS
UAHI LLC

MELISSA A.GRAY, MANCC, P.S.
GROOM CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
WWW.LOTLAUNCHER.COM LLC
WILSON, SHAR KAY

firm-name

LEFT MAIN REI

ABILITECH MEDICAL INC.
NEXOGY, INC.

PRESTON CPA

NORTHWEST CEMENT COUNCIL
APERO HEALTH, INC.

TWYFORD LAW OFFICE

UAHI

MELISSA A GRAY, MA, NCC
GROOM CONSTRUCTION CO, INC.
LOTLAUNCHER.COM

PHOTOS BY SHAR

Phys-addrl

10935 WINDS CROSSING DR
7777 GOLDEN TRIAGLE DR
2121 PONCE DE LEON BLVD
50 HURT PLZ SE

2 CENTERPOINTE DR

325 KIPLING ST

430 W INDIANA AVE

318 E PACIFIC AVE

104 S FREYA STREET

711 CAPITOL WAY S

1201 PACIFIC AVE

603 S HERRIN LN

CAMPBELL & COMPANY SERVICE CORPORATION DBA CAMPBE CAMPBELL & COMPANY SERVICE CORPORATION DBA CAMF 2828 W IRVING ST

TITAN HOLDINGS LLC

BAVARIAN VIRTUAL GAMES LLC

PHATBOY AUTOMOTIVE AND FABRICATION LLC
HURLIMAN HVAC LLC

NICS DESIGN STUDIO LLC

ROEMER PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL, LLC
EXECUTIVE FUNCTION COACHING LLC
EIGHTY7ONE DESIGN LLC

THE LOCAL GUYS LAWNCARE AND SERVICE LLC
PARKLAND PROPERTIES NW LLC

PARKER SPRADLING HOMES, LLC
EAGLEMAN HOLDINGS LLC

HOMETOWN DUCT CLEANING SPOKANE LLC
NEIGHBOR TO NEIGHBOR CLEANING, LLC
LINDSEY GODDARD MD PS

FRANKLAM PROPERTIES LLC

CANDESS CAMPBELL LLC

KMW CUSTOM LLC

SPOKANE COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICES, LLC
MCDUFFEE MUSIC PRODUCTION LLC

1907 W BOONE AVE, LLC

JAYMESON RAE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
TAYLOR WHITE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC

YOUR DRIVER SERVICE LLC

STUTZKE, MICHAEL

SPRINTCOM INC

A&M FUTURES, LLC

SPRINT SPECTRUM LLC

DREAMFORGE RESEARCH LLC

ACTION CRAFT EXPERTS LLC

DOG SOLDIER LLC

ALLEN, JIMMIE DUANE

EXCELSIOR SOLUTIONS, LLC

AINSWORTH DELIVERY AND TRUCKING, LLC
MECHANICAL WEST LLC

TITAN HOLDINGS LLC

BAVARIAN VIRTUAL GAMES LLC

PHATBOY AUTOMOTIVE AND FABRICATION LLC
HURLIMAN HVAC

NICS DESIGN STUDIO

ROEMER PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL, LLC
EXECUTIVE FUNCTION COACHING LLC
EIGHTY7ONE

THE LOCAL GUYS LAWNCARE AND SERVICE
BOOK IT VACATION RENTALS

PARKER SPRADLING HOMES, LLC
EAGLEMAN HOLDINGS LLC

HOMETOWN DUCT CLEANING

NEIGHBOR TO NEIGHBOR CLEANING, LLC
LINDSEY GODDARD MD PS

FRANKLAM PROPERTIES

CANDESS CAMPBELL LLC

KMW CUSTOM JEWELRY AND REPAIR
SPOKANE COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICES, LLC
MCDUFFEE MUSIC PRODUCTION LLC

1907 W BOONE AVE, LLC

JAYMESON RAE PHOTOGRAPHY

TAYLOR WHITE PHOTOGRAPHY

YOUR DRIVER SERVICE LLC

MJISTUTZKE FINANCIAL

SPRINT D2I3

INFORMED DECISION HOME INSPECTIONS
SPRINT D212

DREAMFORGE RESEARCH

ACTION CRAFT EXPERTS LLC

DOG SOLDIER LLC

EXCEL SOLUTIONS
AINSWORTH DELIVERY & TRUCKING
MECHANICAL WEST LLC

6203 S YALE RD

522 W. RIVERSIDE AVE.
3741 N DEER LAKE RD
515 S DISHMAN MICA RD
100 N HOWARD ST

1414 N FISKE ST

1006 W MELINDA LN

807 E LONGFELLOW AVE
1121 E EVERETT AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
304 W PACIFIC AVE

206 S POST ST

1904 N LAURA RD

7910 W BURROUGHS RD
1211 E 18TH AVE

4711 E36THCT

2317 W CLARKE AVE
1327 N WASHINGTON ST
620 E GLASS AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1907 W BOONE AVE
2820 W WABASH AVE
3708 W WELLESLEY AVE
5308 N WALNUT ST

400 S JEFFERSON ST
2118 N RUBY ST

6438 S KATHLEEN CT
4750 N DIVISION ST SPC 2026
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4224 E 12TH AVE

3223 W HOUSTON AVE
5408 E COMMERCE AVE
601 W MAIN AVE

5131 W GLEN GROVE STALEY RD
17705 S SMYTHE RD

Phys-City
CHARLOTTE
EDEN PRAIRIE
CORAL GABLES
ATLANTA

LAKE OSWEGO
PALO ALTO
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
OLYMPIA
TACOMA
GREENACRES
PASCO
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LOON LAKE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

NC
MN
FL
GA
OR
CA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

28273
55344
33134
30303
97035
94301
99205
99201
99202
98501
98402
99016
99301
99223
99201
99148
99206
99201
99202
99203
99207
99207
99201
99201
99201
99212
99006
99203
99223
99201
99201
99207
99201
99201
99205
99205
99205
99204
99207
99026
99207
99201
99202
99208
99212
99201
99006
99224



604844432
604857321
604844399
604860329
604860914
604850153
604851757
604850688
603416328
604458921
604677748
604859024
604845887
603272124
604859914
604852888
604861113
604837274
602091347
604171993
604846897
604808605
604861605
602533301
604587149
604857367
604858344
604851697
604859684
604864303
604863419
604850573
604855274
604092344
604861317
604850741
604801686
604857938
604852281
604836693
604712656
604744447
604853430
604853950
604774139
604857739
604856295
604851384
604704096

BUZZLE PRODUCTS INC

FERNHILLS PROPERTIES INC.

URBAN GLAM GEM LLC

CAMPHOUSE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL
PARTRICH, MATTHEW DANIEL

EXCEED LLC

DENISTON, LUKE

ONLINE AUTOMOTIVE ADVANTAGE LLC
SEELAS INC

BLACK PEARL BENEFITS LLC

ARMS DIRECTORY LLC

O'DAY, KELLY ALAINA

CRYPTIC LOGIC LLC

SHARPARROW LLC

HEALING UNSCRIPTED PLLC

PHILLIPS, AMARJEET JONATHAN

CUAL ELECTRIC LLC

AMP REALTY LLC

SCP DISTRIBUTORS LLC

DECKER, VINCENT ANDERSON LEONARD
BOETTCHER, ADAM

MEADOWS AGENCY LLC

DAVENPORT, TREVOR ALAN
CENTERISM

OWEN MOODY DRYWALL LLC
VILLARREAL, MARCOS MARK
MASHTARE, CHRISTIAN

DU SOLEIL DESIGN CO LLC
UNDERWOOD, CHAMBERLYN ROSE-LEONARD
MENDIOLA, KYLE FRANKLIN
CHRISTENSEN, KRIS

RICHARDSON, CARMEN LANAY
CARDER- JONES, ASHLEY ELIZABETH
AVILA, KRISTEN ANN

ALICE BUCKLES, PLLC

HAWKS UNITED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
CINDERELLA JANITORIAL & CLEANING SERVICES, LLC
SUNNYSIDE HOME CREATIONS LLC
MANZANITA LEGAL AID PLLC

ALLERA CONSTRUCTION, LLC

HEA SHIN PMHNP, PC

KJO JEWELRY LLC

THE CELTIC LION CO

COMPLETE WASH LLC

DSW ACCOUNTING PLLC

TAYLOR PROJECTS LLC

MCGREW, BENJAMIN PAUL
SOLARMIST, LLC

FANCHER PSYCHIATRY, PLLC

BUZZLE PRODUCTS INC
FERNHILLS PROPERTIES INC
URBAN GLAM GEM LLC

SOUTH HILL'S 'BE MY GUEST' SUITE
GAINES TRADING

EXCEED

EARTHLY

ONLINE AUTOMOTIVE ADVANTAGE LLC
SEELAS INC

BLACK PEARL BENEFITS LLC

ARMS DIRECTORY LLC

KELLY O'DAY

CRYPTIC LOGIC LLC
SHARPARROW LLC

HEALING UNSCRIPTED

A HELPING HAND CONSTRUCTION
CUAL ELECTRIC LLC

AMP REALTY LLC

SCP DISTRIBUTORS LLC

RUSTIC OUTDOORS NORTHWEST

MEADOWS AGENCY LLC
SILVER-DOE CONSTRUCTION
TOUCHSTONE ORACLE AND TAROT
OWEN MOODY DRYWALL LLC
REMARKABLE DOOR COMPANY
RIVERSEDGE CONSTRUCTION

DU SOLEIL DESIGN CO LLC
UNDERWOOD NOTARY PUBLIC
CHIEFN SUPPLY CO

SOCIALLY AWKWARD STITCHING SOCIETY

CARMEN RICHARDSON
ROYALTY RETAIL

TOP SHELF CREATIONS
ALICE BUCKLES, PLLC
FLOTEK FLOORING

CINDERELLA JANITORIAL & CLEANING SERVICES

SUNNYSIDE HOME CREATIONS LLC
MANZANITA LEGAL AID PLLC
ALLERA CONSTRUCTION, LLC
HEA SHIN PMHNP, PC

KJO JEWELRY LLC

THE CELTIC LION CO
COMPLETE WASH LLC

MASS TAX

TAYLOR PROJECTS LLC

FUJI FUJI FOOD TRUCK
SOLARMIST, LLC

FANCHER PSYCHIATRY, PLLC

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4711 E 36TH CT

2408 N DAKOTA ST
3304 E 28TH AVE

4021 NELM ST

5214 N MONROE ST
5614 N FOREST BLVD
60402 N 435 PR NE
24610 BLUE RIDGE AVE
25 W CATALDO AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
400 S JEFFERSON ST

2110 S CANYON WOODS LN
7106 W WILL D ALTON LN
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N

904 N KRUGER ST

BEN BURR

1624 E ROCKWELL AVE
2651 E FERRY AVE

1227 E ROCKWOOD PINES RD

3708 E PACIFIC AVE
922 S COWLEY ST

7673 LORALEE STREET WAY

3908 N LINCOLN ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BENTON CITY
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHEWELAH
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
FORD
SPOKANE

1381 NORTHSHORE DIAMOND LAKE RC NEWPORT

11921 N STEVENS CT
4017 E CLEVELAND AVE

1723 E LONGFELLOW AVE

404 E FELLOWS ST
7423 114THSTE

4101 N JEFFERSON ST
3911 E 25TH AVE

2647 E 33RD AVE

1024 E WELLESLEY AVE
16540 N MORTON DR
18702 N SANDS RD
4018 E HARTSON AVE
13110 N ADDISON ST
702 W JACKSON AVE
18911 E 11TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
3323 E 55TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
5424 N ADDISON ST
4911 N WALNUT ST
4011 S MYRTLE ST
3610 S HARRISON ST
5004 N NELSON ST
100 N HOWARD ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEDICAL LAKE
PUYALLUP
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
GREENACRES
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99223
99207
99223
99205
99205
99205
99320
99019
99201
99201
99204
99224
99224
99201
99109
99223
99207
99202
99203
99202
99202
99013
99205
99156
99218
99217
99207
99022
98373
99205
99223
99223
99207
99208
99005
99202
99208
99205
99016
99201
99223
99201
99207
99205
99223
99224
99217
99201



604863513
604859942
604859605
603524694
604856367
604860204
604848504
604845183
604855042
604785225
601803809
604855193
604854487
604861615

POPE, RACHAEL

DIAZ, CRYSTAL C

H&A HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LLC
FIRST GLASS WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES LLC
SUBLIME PAINTING LLC

SPOKANE BINS, LLC

GAVLAGU VENTURES LLC

NOTE AND KIDD, PLLC

NWA ROOFING LLC

JUNT PROPERTIES NW, LLC

WILLIS, MELISSA C

MURPHY & SONS CONTRACTORS LLC
RUSSELL, EMILY ELISE

PROFOAM OF SPOKANE

RACH-X

CRYSTALDIAZ ESTHETICS

H&A HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LLC
FIRST GLASS WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES LLC
SUBLIME PAINTING

SPOKANE BINS

GAVLAGU VENTURES LLC

NOTE AND KIDD, PLLC

NORTHWEST ARCHITECTURAL ROOFING
JUNT PROPERTIES NW, LLC

MELISSA C WILLIS INTERIOR DESIGN
MURPHY & SONS CONTRACTORS LLC
EM KNITS

PROFOAM OF SPOKANE

10408 E 48TH AVE

10 N POST ST

3017 W HARTSON AVE
16903 N MAYFAIR DR
1718 W SHANNON AVE
14 E MISSION AVE
3217 S HOWARD ST
901 N ADAMS ST

1214 E QUEEN AVE
4007 N STEVENS ST
2118 E CHERRY TREE LN
1120 E 19TH AVE

5607 SWENSON RD
7617 N FORKER RD

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
COLBERT WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
NINE MILE FALLS WA
SPOKANE WA

99206
99201
99224
99005
99205
99202
99203
99201
99207
99205
99203
99203
99026
99217



