

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
604847579	LEFT MAIN REI	LEFT MAIN REI	10935 WINDS CROSSING DR	CHARLOTTE	NC	28273
604851163	ABILITECH MEDICAL INC.	ABILITECH MEDICAL INC.	7777 GOLDEN TRIANGLE DR	EDEN PRAIRIE	MN	55344
604463736	NEXOZY, INC.	NEXOZY, INC.	2121 PONCE DE LEON BLVD	CORAL GABLES	FL	33134
604554515	MELISSA D PRESTON CPA PC	PRESTON CPA	50 HURT PLZ SE	ATLANTA	GA	30303
604861423	NORTHWEST CEMENT COUNCIL	NORTHWEST CEMENT COUNCIL	2 CENTERPOINTE DR	LAKE OSWEGO	OR	97035
604848807	APER0 HEALTH, INC.	APER0 HEALTH, INC.	325 KIPLING ST	PALO ALTO	CA	94301
602519428	TWYFORD LAW OFFICE, PS	TWYFORD LAW OFFICE	430 W INDIANA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
603354458	UAHI LLC	UAHI	318 E PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
602976068	MELISSA A.GRAY, MA NCC, P.S.	MELISSA A GRAY, MA, NCC	104 S FREYA STREET	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604233616	GROOM CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	GROOM CONSTRUCTION CO, INC.	711 CAPITOL WAY S	OLYMPIA	WA	98501
604488233	WWW.LOTLAUNCHER.COM LLC	LOTLAUNCHER.COM	1201 PACIFIC AVE	TACOMA	WA	98402
604490526	WILSON, SHAR KAY	PHOTOS BY SHAR	603 S HERRIN LN	GREENACRES	WA	99016
604805159	CAMPBELL & COMPANY SERVICE CORPORATION DBA CAMPBELL	CAMPBELL & COMPANY SERVICE CORPORATION DBA CAMPBELL	2828 W IRVING ST	PASCO	WA	99301
604821040	TITAN HOLDINGS LLC	TITAN HOLDINGS LLC	6203 S YALE RD	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604850203	BAVARIAN VIRTUAL GAMES LLC	BAVARIAN VIRTUAL GAMES LLC	522 W. RIVERSIDE AVE.	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604842393	PHATBOY AUTOMOTIVE AND FABRICATION LLC	PHATBOY AUTOMOTIVE AND FABRICATION LLC	3741 N DEER LAKE RD	LOON LAKE	WA	99148
604809754	HURLIMAN HVAC LLC	HURLIMAN HVAC	515 S DISHMAN MICA RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604855253	NICS DESIGN STUDIO LLC	NICS DESIGN STUDIO	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604795072	ROEMER PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL, LLC	ROEMER PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL, LLC	1414 N FISKE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604852658	EXECUTIVE FUNCTION COACHING LLC	EXECUTIVE FUNCTION COACHING LLC	1006 W MELINDA LN	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604856337	EIGHTY7ONE DESIGN LLC	EIGHTY7ONE	807 E LONGFELLOW AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604858117	THE LOCAL GUYS LAWNCARE AND SERVICE LLC	THE LOCAL GUYS LAWNCARE AND SERVICE	1121 E EVERETT AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604853865	PARKLAND PROPERTIES NW LLC	BOOK IT VACATION RENTALS	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604853896	PARKER SPRADLING HOMES, LLC	PARKER SPRADLING HOMES, LLC	304 W PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604540389	EAGLEMAN HOLDINGS LLC	EAGLEMAN HOLDINGS LLC	206 S POST ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604852817	HOMETOWN DUCT CLEANING SPOKANE LLC	HOMETOWN DUCT CLEANING	1904 N LAURA RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
604859814	NEIGHBOR TO NEIGHBOR CLEANING, LLC	NEIGHBOR TO NEIGHBOR CLEANING, LLC	7910 W BURROUGHS RD	DEER PARK	WA	99006
604851939	LINDSEY GODDARD MD PS	LINDSEY GODDARD MD PS	1211 E 18TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604846868	FRANKLAM PROPERTIES LLC	FRANKLAM PROPERTIES	4711 E 36TH CT	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604743265	CANDESS CAMPBELL LLC	CANDESS CAMPBELL LLC	2317 W CLARKE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604850167	KMW CUSTOM LLC	KMW CUSTOM JEWELRY AND REPAIR	1327 N WASHINGTON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604762032	SPOKANE COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICES, LLC	SPOKANE COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICES, LLC	620 E GLASS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604833519	MCDUFFEE MUSIC PRODUCTION LLC	MCDUFFEE MUSIC PRODUCTION LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604848087	1907 W BOONE AVE, LLC	1907 W BOONE AVE, LLC	1907 W BOONE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604809210	JAYMESON RAE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC	JAYMESON RAE PHOTOGRAPHY	2820 W WABASH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604852878	TAYLOR WHITE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC	TAYLOR WHITE PHOTOGRAPHY	3708 W WELLESLEY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604858917	YOUR DRIVER SERVICE LLC	YOUR DRIVER SERVICE LLC	5308 N WALNUT ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604861808	STUTZKE, MICHAEL	MJSTUTZKE FINANCIAL	400 S JEFFERSON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604219473	SPRINTCOM INC	SPRINT D2I3	2118 N RUBY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
603588359	A&M FUTURES, LLC	INFORMED DECISION HOME INSPECTIONS	6438 S KATHLEEN CT	NINE MILE FALLS	WA	99026
601705965	SPRINT SPECTRUM LLC	SPRINT D2I2	4750 N DIVISION ST SPC 2026	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604760762	DREAMFORGE RESEARCH LLC	DREAMFORGE RESEARCH	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604839448	ACTION CRAFT EXPERTS LLC	ACTION CRAFT EXPERTS LLC	4224 E 12TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604510718	DOG SOLDIER LLC	DOG SOLDIER LLC	3223 W HOUSTON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604855374	ALLEN, JIMMIE DUANE		5408 E COMMERCE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99212
604861401	EXCELSIOR SOLUTIONS, LLC	EXCEL SOLUTIONS	601 W MAIN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604858619	AINSWORTH DELIVERY AND TRUCKING, LLC	AINSWORTH DELIVERY & TRUCKING	5131 W GLEN GROVE STALEY RD	DEER PARK	WA	99006
604846958	MECHANICAL WEST LLC	MECHANICAL WEST LLC	17705 S SMYTHE RD	SPOKANE	WA	99224

604844432	BUZZLE PRODUCTS INC	BUZZLE PRODUCTS INC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604857321	FERNHILLS PROPERTIES INC.	FERNHILLS PROPERTIES INC	4711 E 36TH CT	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604844399	URBAN GLAM GEM LLC	URBAN GLAM GEM LLC	2408 N DAKOTA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604860329	CAMPHOUSE, TIMOTHY MICHAEL	SOUTH HILL'S 'BE MY GUEST' SUITE	3304 E 28TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604860914	PARTRICH, MATTHEW DANIEL	GAINES TRADING	4021 N ELM ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604850153	EXCEED LLC	EXCEED	5214 N MONROE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604851757	DENISTON, LUKE	EARTHLY	5614 N FOREST BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604850688	ONLINE AUTOMOTIVE ADVANTAGE LLC	ONLINE AUTOMOTIVE ADVANTAGE LLC	60402 N 435 PR NE	BENTON CITY	WA	99320
603416328	SEELAS INC	SEELAS INC	24610 BLUE RIDGE AVE	LIBERTY LAKE	WA	99019
604458921	BLACK PEARL BENEFITS LLC	BLACK PEARL BENEFITS LLC	25 W CATALDO AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604677748	ARMS DIRECTORY LLC	ARMS DIRECTORY LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604859024	O'DAY, KELLY ALAINA	KELLY O'DAY	400 S JEFFERSON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604845887	CRYPTIC LOGIC LLC	CRYPTIC LOGIC LLC	2110 S CANYON WOODS LN	SPOKANE	WA	99224
603272124	SHARPARROW LLC	SHARPARROW LLC	7106 W WILL D ALTON LN	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604859914	HEALING UNSCRIPTED	HEALING UNSCRIPTED	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604852888	PHILLIPS, AMARJEET JONATHAN	A HELPING HAND CONSTRUCTION	904 N KRUGER ST	CHEWELAH	WA	99109
604861113	CUAL ELECTRIC LLC	CUAL ELECTRIC LLC	BEN BURR	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604837274	AMP REALTY LLC	AMP REALTY LLC	1624 E ROCKWELL AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
602091347	SCP DISTRIBUTORS LLC	SCP DISTRIBUTORS LLC	2651 E FERRY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604171993	DECKER, VINCENT ANDERSON LEONARD	RUSTIC OUTDOORS NORTHWEST	1227 E ROCKWOOD PINES RD	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604846897	BOETTCHER, ADAM		3708 E PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604808605	MEADOWS AGENCY LLC	MEADOWS AGENCY LLC	922 S COWLEY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604861605	DAVENPORT, TREVOR ALAN	SILVER-DOE CONSTRUCTION	7673 LORALEE STREET WAY	FORD	WA	99013
602533301	CENTERISM	TOUCHSTONE ORACLE AND TAROT	3908 N LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604587149	OWEN MOODY DRYWALL LLC	OWEN MOODY DRYWALL LLC	1381 NORTHSHORE DIAMOND LAKE RD	NEWPORT	WA	99156
604857367	VILLARREAL, MARCOS MARK	REMARKABLE DOOR COMPANY	11921 N STEVENS CT	SPOKANE	WA	99218
604858344	MASHTARE, CHRISTIAN	RIVERSEDGE CONSTRUCTION	4017 E CLEVELAND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604851697	DU SOLEIL DESIGN CO LLC	DU SOLEIL DESIGN CO LLC	1723 E LONGFELLOW AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604859684	UNDERWOOD, CHAMBERLYN ROSE-LEONARD	UNDERWOOD NOTARY PUBLIC	404 E FELLOWS ST	MEDICAL LAKE	WA	99022
604864303	MENDIOLA, KYLE FRANKLIN	CHIEFN SUPPLY CO	7423 114TH ST E	PUYALLUP	WA	98373
604863419	CHRISTENSEN, KRIS	SOCIALLY AWKWARD STITCHING SOCIETY	4101 N JEFFERSON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604850573	RICHARDSON, CARMEN LANAY	CARMEN RICHARDSON	3911 E 25TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604855274	CARDER- JONES, ASHLEY ELIZABETH	ROYALTY RETAIL	2647 E 33RD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604092344	AVILA, KRISTEN ANN	TOP SHELF CREATIONS	1024 E WELLESLEY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604861317	ALICE BUCKLES, PLLC	ALICE BUCKLES, PLLC	16540 N MORTON DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604850741	HAWKS UNITED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	FLOTEK FLOORING	18702 N SANDS RD	COLBERT	WA	99005
604801686	CINDERELLA JANITORIAL & CLEANING SERVICES, LLC	CINDERELLA JANITORIAL & CLEANING SERVICES	4018 E HARTSON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604857938	SUNNYSIDE HOME CREATIONS LLC	SUNNYSIDE HOME CREATIONS LLC	13110 N ADDISON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604852281	MANZANITA LEGAL AID PLLC	MANZANITA LEGAL AID PLLC	702 W JACKSON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604836693	ALLERA CONSTRUCTION, LLC	ALLERA CONSTRUCTION, LLC	18911 E 11TH AVE	GREENACRES	WA	99016
604712656	HEA SHIN PMHNP, PC	HEA SHIN PMHNP, PC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604744447	KJO JEWELRY LLC	KJO JEWELRY LLC	3323 E 55TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604853430	THE CELTIC LION CO	THE CELTIC LION CO	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604853950	COMPLETE WASH LLC	COMPLETE WASH LLC	5424 N ADDISON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604774139	DSW ACCOUNTING PLLC	MASS TAX	4911 N WALNUT ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604857739	TAYLOR PROJECTS LLC	TAYLOR PROJECTS LLC	4011 S MYRTLE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604856295	MCGREW, BENJAMIN PAUL	FUJI FUJI FOOD TRUCK	3610 S HARRISON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604851384	SOLARMIST, LLC	SOLARMIST, LLC	5004 N NELSON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604704096	FANCHER PSYCHIATRY, PLLC	FANCHER PSYCHIATRY, PLLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201

604863513	POPE, RACHAEL	RACH-X	10408 E 48TH AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604859942	DIAZ, CRYSTAL C	CRYSTALDIAZ ESTHETICS	10 N POST ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604859605	H&A HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LLC	H&A HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LLC	3017 W HARTSON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224
603524694	FIRST GLASS WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES LLC	FIRST GLASS WINDOW CLEANING SERVICES LLC	16903 N MAYFAIR DR	COLBERT	WA	99005
604856367	SUBLIME PAINTING LLC	SUBLIME PAINTING	1718 W SHANNON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604860204	SPOKANE BINS, LLC	SPOKANE BINS	14 E MISSION AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604848504	GAVLAGU VENTURES LLC	GAVLAGU VENTURES LLC	3217 S HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604845183	NOTE AND KIDD, PLLC	NOTE AND KIDD, PLLC	901 N ADAMS ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604855042	NWA ROOFING LLC	NORTHWEST ARCHITECTURAL ROOFING	1214 E QUEEN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604785225	JUNT PROPERTIES NW, LLC	JUNT PROPERTIES NW, LLC	4007 N STEVENS ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
601803809	WILLIS, MELISSA C	MELISSA C WILLIS INTERIOR DESIGN	2118 E CHERRY TREE LN	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604855193	MURPHY & SONS CONTRACTORS LLC	MURPHY & SONS CONTRACTORS LLC	1120 E 19TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604854487	RUSSELL, EMILY ELISE	EM KNITS	5607 SWENSON RD	NINE MILE FALLS	WA	99026
604861615	PROFOAM OF SPOKANE	PROFOAM OF SPOKANE	7617 N FORKER RD	SPOKANE	WA	99217